

---

## SERVICII REPARATIE 377

I.D.: 62877107

---

Data  
publicarii 09.11.21

Coduri CPV

50800000-3

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.157,98 RON - 1.157,98 RON

---

Descriere: CONSOLA TOBA 1 29.41 29.41 SURUBURI CONSOLA 4 6.72 26.89 SET GARNITURI 1 54.62  
54.62 PISTON 1 257.98 257.98 CABLU ELECTRIC 1 29.41 29.41 MANER FRANA 1 103.36  
103.36 RULMENT AMBIELAJ 2 40.34 80.67 SEMERING 2 33.61 67.23 INEL ETANSARE 1 16.81  
16.81 AMORTIZOR TALPA 2 54.62 109.24 AMORTIZOR MANER 1 46.22 46.22 CABLU  
ACCELERATIE 1 37.82 37.82 BUJIE 1 21.01 21.01 PARGHIE SOC 1 29.41 29.41 CONSUMABILE 1  
8.40 8.40 Manopera 1 239,5

---